
SR 

NO BUS STOP AM PM TWOWAY ONE WAY

1 CHAKKANCHIRA KAITHALAVU 7.25 3.47 1150 975

2 CHAKKANCHIRA SNDP 7.28 3.5 1250 1025

3 MARANGAD SCHOOL 7.29 3.52 1350 1075

4 INDIRA NAGAR 7.3 3.53 1300 1050

5 KEEZHKUNNEL PADY 7.33 3.56 1300 1050

6 ERAVUCHIRA SCHOOL 7.38 4.00 1500 1150

7 ERAVUCHIRA PULIKKAPADAVU 7.38 4.03 1500 1150

8 ST. JUDE CHAPPAL ,THOTTAKAD 7.4 4.03 1450 1125

9 CHETHIKULAM RATION KADA 7.44 4.05 1350 1075

10 CHAKKANCHIRA 7.47 4.07 1200 1000

11 CHETHIKULAM JN 7.5 4.10 1300 1050

12 OTTAPUNNACKAL PADY 7.55 4.10 1350 1075

13 CHAKKANCHIRA PARAGON PADI 7.50 4.11 1220 1010

14 PANNIKOTTU PALAM 7.50 4.13 1200 1000

SR 

NO BUS STOP AM PM TWO WAY ONE WAY

1 ERAVINELOOR JN 8.10 4.25 1050 925

2 PLAMCHUVADU 8.11 4.26 1050 925

3 ERAVINALOOR BRIDGE 8.12 4.27 1100 950

4 NIRAPPEL PADY 8.14 4.29 1100 950

5 ERAVINELOOR  SCHOOL 8.17 4.32 1050 925

6 ERAVINELOOR SNDP 8.18 4.33 1100 950

7 KAROTHUKADAVU 8.20 4.35 1150 975

8 AMBATTUKADAVU 8.22 4.37 1250 1025

9 KACHERI KAVALA 8.25 4.39 1260 1030

10 KALAYIL PADY 8.26 4.4 1280 1040

11 PANACHIKKADU TEMPLE 8.27 4.42 1300 1050

12 OTTAKANJIRAM 8.32 4.45 1300 1050

TIME RATE

DON BOSCO SCHOOLS, PUTHUPPALLY

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2023 - 2024

BUS NO 11 - TRIP 1

BUS NO. 11 - TRIP 2

TIME RATE


